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w
w

Nr
63
56
43
73
46
68
36
34
62
65
58
17
81
51
59
37
29
83

22
20
75
15
41
74

24
47
66
45
27
82

10

Nazwisko

Biernawski
Florek
Dzierwa
Rachwat
Rak
Flisinski
Mréz
Agiejczyk
Bebenek
Radomski
Nadkanski
Hyzy
Zuchowski
Pycia
Figlewicz
Koszyk
Guzik
Kociotek
Dura
Papuga
Zadto
Radzik
Przebinda
Wesotowski
Kurczab
Tomasko
Rybarz
Papiewska
Magocsy
Bartosz
Btaszczak
Widet

Sutkowski

Imie
Piotr
Sebastian
Marcin
Marcin
Kazimierz
tukasz
Piotr
Wojciech
Marek
Zbigniew
Marek
Piotr
Daniel
Adam
Piotr
Daniel
tukasz
Witold
Przemek
Dariusz
Dariusz
Stanistaw
Anna
Krzysztof
Justyna
Mateusz
Witold
Natalia
Adam
Marek
Jarostaw
Stawomir

Pawet

WYNIKI XRUN CWILIN 30.07.2017
OPEN

Czas
01:32:40
01:39:44
01:41:20
01:41:40
01:44:06
01:46:42
01:47:07
01:50:16
01:52:15
01:52:31
01:52:53
01:53:11
01:53:19
01:53:29
01:53:42
01:54:47
01:54:48
01:56:22
01:58:24
01:59:38
01:59:42
02:00:31
02:00:49
02:00:59
02:02:01
02:02:27
02:02:37
02:02:42
02:03:22
02:03:25
02:04:39
02:05:03

02:05:10

Strata
00:00:00
00:07:04
00:08:40
00:09:00
00:11:26
00:14:02
00:14:27
00:17:36
00:19:35
00:19:51
00:20:13
00:20:31
00:20:39
00:20:49
00:21:02
00:22:07
00:22:08
00:23:42
00:25:44
00:26:58
00:27:02
00:27:51
00:28:09
00:28:19
00:29:21
00:29:47
00:29:57
00:30:02
00:30:42
00:30:45
00:31:59
00:32:23

00:32:30

Miejscowos¢

Nowy Targ
Gabon
Krakow
Myslenice
Myslenice
Sosnowiec
Nowy Sacz
Krakow
Myslenice
Bielsko Biata

Mszana Goérna

Tarnowiec
Krakow
Krakow
Myslenice
Nowy Sacz
tysokanie
Krakow
Krakoéw
Jawiszowice
Myslenice
tyczanka
Krakow
Krakéw
Limanowa
Brzgczowice
Brzeszcze
Myslenice
Krakow
Krakoéw
Krakoéw
Chomranice

Limanowa

Klub

NORAFSPORT

Nowa Huta Team

AdSerwis Agro-bud Cross-Spot
TKKF Uklejna Myslenice

Visegrad Maraton Rytro
Delphi Running Team

TKKF Beskidek BB
MOK MSZANA DOLNA

Nowa Huta Team

Delphi running team
Runonline.pl Team
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Zadyszka Oswiecim

Tkkf Uklejna Myslenice
TKKF Uklejna Myslenice

Deutsche Bank Marathon Team
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Zadyszka Oswiecim

TKKF Uklejna Myslenice

Nowa Huta Team
Delphi Running Team

VISEGRAD MARATON RYTRO/KS

LIMANOWA FORREST

Druzyna
The Vodka Team
Norafsport
Nowa Huta Team
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
TKKF Uklejna Myslenice |
Norafsport
The Vodka Team
Delphi Running Team
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Ekspedycja Mrowka
Grupa Bankietowa
Nowa Huta Team
Nowa Huta Team
The Vodka Team
ATSI
The Vodka Team
Delphi Running Team
Grupa Bankietowa
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Zadyszka Oswiecim
TKKF Uklejna Myslenice |
TKKF Uklejna Myslenice |
Lesne Ludki
Zadyszka OSwiecim
Lesne Ludki
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Zadyszka Oswiecim
TKKF Uklejna Myslenice |
Bez ciulania TP
Nowa Huta Team
Delphi Running Team
DRUZYNA M

Zadyszka O$wiecim



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

38
28
26
79
57
53
77

25
44
54
31
55
35
69
42
50
64

52
72
78
33
18
48
80

71
23
30
49
76
70
39
21
19
61
13

Zarzycka
Serzysko
Lewandowski
Bieniecka
LeSniewski
Cyrkler
Kotarski
Bonczar
Zych

Zawito

Janik
Tomonski
Precikowski
Opozda
Noelle
Zarzycki
Patac
Przybytowicz
Majchrowski
Pigton
Wéjcicki
Stocki
Kotacka
Marzec
Kulikowski
Wachatowicz
Mucha
Geborek
Papuga
Gajewska

Sowa Lewandowska

Burda

Pyré
Pawtowicz
Janowska
Janowski
Kaczmarczyk
Lach

Alicja
Bartosz
Pawet
Anna
Rafat
tukasz
Konrad
Bogodar
Katarzyna
Bartlomiej
Pawet
Piotr
Rysiek
Arkadiusz
Mariusz
Marcin
Marcel
tukasz
Jacek
Piotr
Adam
Tomasz
Martyna
Artur
Pawet
Marek
Grazyna
Domnika
lwona
Justyna
Katarzyna
Marek
Piotr
Pawet
Ula
Mariusz
Grzegorz
Agnieszka

02:05:16
02:05:58
02:06:21
02:06:34
02:07:08
02:07:18
02:07:40
02:08:07
02:08:30
02:09:35
02:11:47
02:12:05
02:12:15
02:12:46
02:14:35
02:17:54
02:20:15
02:21:13
02:21:45
02:22:59
02:24:42
02:24:47
02:24:53
02:28:43
02:29:13
02:31:36
02:33:07
02:34:13
02:35:31
02:36:46
02:39:07
02:39:08
02:39:30
02:40:02
02:51:18
02:51:18
02:51:43
02:57:29

00:32:36
00:33:18
00:33:41
00:33:54
00:34:28
00:34:38
00:35:00
00:35:27
00:35:50
00:36:55
00:39:07
00:39:25
00:39:35
00:40:06
00:41:55
00:45:14
00:47:35
00:48:33
00:49:05
00:50:19
00:52:02
00:52:07
00:52:13
00:56:03
00:56:33
00:58:56
01:00:27
01:01:33
01:02:51
01:04:06
01:06:27
01:06:28
01:06:50
01:07:22
01:18:38
01:18:38
01:19:03
01:24:49

Mszana Dolna
Krakéw
Rzeszow
Gliwice
Lednica Goérna
Krakow
Warszawa
Wieliczka
Tarnow
Krakow
Tarnow
Limanowa
Wieliczka
Krakow
Sosnowiec
Mszana Dolna
Jaworzno
Maciejowa
Tarnobrzeg
Wieliczka
Krakow
Krakoéw
Krakow
Wieliczka
Chelmek
Rabka Zdr¢j
Krakow
Krakow
Jawiszowice
Krakoéw
Wieliczka
Niepotomice
Krakow
Wieliczka
Grudzigdz
Grudzigdz
Warszawa
Wadowice

bio-reh team
Delphi Running Team

BICIUFAPSZTRI
Night runners
Niezrzeszony
Nowa Huta Team
From Zero to Ultra

Czarty Krakow / KW Krakow

BBL Tarnobrzeg
Niepotomice Biegaja

RUN4FUN
Solne Miasto
Grupa Bankietowa

Zadyszka OSwiecim

Solne Miasto
Niepotomice biegajg

WKS WAWEL KRAKOW
Akademia Biegania Grudzigdz
Akademia Biegania Grudzigdz

Mréwka

Norafsport

Delphi Running Team
Max-Fliz Biega
Norafsport

The Vodka Team
Grupa Bankietowa
DRUZYNA M

Bez ciulania TP
DRUZYNA M

Nowa Huta Team
ATSI

ATSI

Grupa Bankietowa
ATSI

TKKF Uklejna Myslenice |
Norafsport

Le$ne Ludki

Max-Fliz Biega
Solne Miasto
Max-Fliz Biega
ATSI

Delphi Running Team
Bez ciulania TP
Max-Fliz Biega
Grupa Bankietowa
Max-Fliz Biega
DRUZYNA M
Zadyszka OSwiecim
Les$ne Ludki

Solne Miasto

Solne Miasto
Lesne Ludki

Ekspedycja Mrowka
Ekspedycja Mrowka
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Ekspedycja Mrowka



72
73
74
75
76
77

Msc.
23
25
28
34
37
42
56
60
61
62
63
64
68
71
73
75
76
77

Msc.
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14
60
40
32
11
67

Nr
15
74
47
38
79
25
33

71
23
30
49
21
13
60
32
11
67

Nr
63
56
43
73
46

Grzyb
Bonczar
Mietka
Czyzewicz
Kruszyna
Magocsy

Nazwisko
Przebinda
Kurczab
Papiewska
Zarzycka
Bieniecka
Zych
Kotacka
Mucha
Geborek
Papuga
Gajewska
Sowa Lewandowska
Janowska
Lach
Bonczar
Czyzewicz
Kruszyna
Magocsy

Nazwisko
Biernawski
Florek
Dzierwa
Rachwat
Rak

Stawek
Diana
Krzysztof
Monika
Agnieszka
Justyna

Justyna
Natalia
Alicja
Anna
Katarzyna
Martyna
Grazyna
Domnika
Iwona
Justyna
Katarzyna
Ula
Agnieszka
Diana
Monika
Agnieszka
Justyna

Imie
Piotr
Sebastian
Marcin
Marcin
Kazimierz

02:57:30
03:01:47
03:06:18
03:06:54
03:07:13
03:21:57

01:24:50 Wadowice
01:29:07 Wieliczka
01:33:38 Krakow
01:34:14 Sutkow
01:34:33 Krakow
01:49:17 Krakow

Mréwka

Solne Miasto

WYNIKI XRUN CWILIN 30.07.2017

Czas
02:00:49
02:02:01
02:02:42
02:05:16
02:06:34
02:08:30
02:24:53
02:33:07
02:34:13
02:35:31
02:36:46
02:39:07
02:51:18
02:57:29
03:01:47
03:06:54
03:07:13
03:21:57

OPEN K
Strata
00:28:09 Krakow
00:29:21 Limanowa
00:30:02 Myslenice

Miejscowos¢

Klub

TKKF Uklejna Myslenice

00:32:36 Mszana Dolna bio-reh team

00:33:54 Gliwice
00:35:50 Tarnow
00:52:13 Krakoéw
01:00:27 Krakow
01:01:33 Krakow

01:02:51 Jawiszowice

01:04:06 Krakow
01:06:27 Wieliczka
01:18:38 Grudzigdz
01:24:49 Wadowice
01:29:07 Wieliczka
01:34:14 Sutkéw
01:34:33 Krakéw
01:49:17 Krakoéw

Zadyszka Oswiecim
Solne Miasto
Akademia Biegania Grudzigdz

Mréwka

Solne Miasto

WYNIKI XRUN CWILIN 30.07.2017

Czas
01:32:40
01:39:44
01:41:20
01:41:40
01:44:06

OPENM
Strata
00:00:00 Nowy Targ
00:07:04 Gabon
00:08:40 Krakow
00:09:00 Myslenice
00:11:26 Myslenice

Miejscowos¢

Klub

NORAFSPORT

Nowa Huta Team

AdSerwis Agro-bud Cross-Spot
TKKF Uklejna Myslenice

Ekspedycja Mrowka
Bez ciulania TP
DRUZYNA M

Solne Miasto

Solne Miasto

Bez ciulania TP

Druzyna
Lesne Ludki
Lesne Ludki

TKKF Uklejna Myslenice |

Norafsport
Norafsport
DRUZYNA M
Delphi Running Team
Max-Fliz Biega
DRUZYNA M
Zadyszka Oswiecim
Lesne Ludki

Solne Miasto
Ekspedycja Mrowka
Ekspedycja Mrowka
Bez ciulania TP
Solne Miasto

Solne Miasto

Bez ciulania TP

Druzyna
The Vodka Team
Norafsport
Nowa Huta Team

Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
TKKF Uklejna Myslenice |
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
26
27
29
30
31
32

33

35
36
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48

68
36
34
62
65
58
17
81
51
59
37
29
83

22
20
75
41

24
66
45
27
82

10

28
26
57
53
77

44
54
31
55
35
69

Flisinski
Mréz
Agiejczyk
Bebenek
Radomski
Nadkanski
Hyzy
Zuchowski
Pycia
Figlewicz
Koszyk
Guzik
Kociotek
Dura
Papuga
Zadto
Radzik
Wesotowski
Tomasko
Rybarz
Magocsy
Bartosz
Btaszczak
Widet

Sutkowski

Serzysko

Lewandowski

LeSniewski
Cyrkler
Kotarski
Bonczar
Zawito
Janik
Tomonski
Precikowski
Opozda
Noelle

tukasz
Piotr
Wojciech
Marek
Zbigniew
Marek
Piotr
Daniel
Adam
Piotr
Daniel
tukasz
Witold
Przemek
Dariusz
Dariusz
Stanistaw
Krzysztof
Mateusz
Witold
Adam
Marek
Jarostaw
Stawomir

Pawet

Bartosz
Pawet
Rafat
tukasz
Konrad
Bogodar
Bartlomiej
Pawet
Piotr
Rysiek
Arkadiusz
Mariusz

01:46:42
01:47:07
01:50:16
01:52:15
01:52:31
01:52:53
01:53:11
01:53:19
01:53:29
01:53:42
01:54:47
01:54:48
01:56:22
01:58:24
01:59:38
01:59:42
02:00:31
02:00:59
02:02:27
02:02:37
02:03:22
02:03:25
02:04:39
02:05:03

02:05:10

02:05:58
02:06:21
02:07:08
02:07:18
02:07:40
02:08:07
02:09:35
02:11:47
02:12:05
02:12:15
02:12:46
02:14:35

00:14:02
00:14:27
00:17:36
00:19:35
00:19:51
00:20:13
00:20:31
00:20:39
00:20:49
00:21:02
00:22:07
00:22:08
00:23:42
00:25:44
00:26:58
00:27:02
00:27:51
00:28:19
00:29:47
00:29:57
00:30:42
00:30:45
00:31:59
00:32:23

00:32:30

00:33:18
00:33:41
00:34:28
00:34:38
00:35:00
00:35:27
00:36:55
00:39:07
00:39:25
00:39:35
00:40:06
00:41:55

Sosnowiec
Nowy Sacz
Krakoéw
Myslenice
Bielsko Biata

Mszana Gérna

Tarnowiec
Krakoéw
Krakoéw
Myslenice
Nowy Sacz
tysokanie
Krakow
Krakow
Jawiszowice
Myslenice
tyczanka
Krakow
Brzgczowice
Brzeszcze
Krakow
Krakoéw
Krakow
Chomranice

Limanowa

Krakéw
Rzeszow

Lednica Gérna

Krakoéw
Warszawa
Wieliczka
Krakow
Tarnéw
Limanowa
Wieliczka
Krakow
Sosnowiec

Visegrad Maraton Rytro
Delphi Running Team

TKKF Beskidek BB
MOK MSZANA DOLNA

Nowa Huta Team

Delphi running team
Runonline.pl Team

Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Zadyszka OSwiecim

Tkkf Uklejna Myslenice

TKKF Uklejna Myslenice
Deutsche Bank Marathon Team
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Zadyszka Oswiecim

Nowa Huta Team
Delphi Running Team

VISEGRAD MARATON RYTRO/KS
LIMANOWA FORREST
Delphi Running Team

BICIUFAPSZTRI
Night runners

Niezrzeszony
Nowa Huta Team

From Zero to Ultra

Czarty Krakow / KW Krakow

Norafsport

The Vodka Team

Delphi Running Team
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Ekspedycja Mrowka
Grupa Bankietowa

Nowa Huta Team

Nowa Huta Team

The Vodka Team

ATSI

The Vodka Team

Delphi Running Team
Grupa Bankietowa
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Zadyszka O$wiecim
TKKF Uklejna Myslenice |
TKKF Uklejna Myslenice |
Zadyszka Oswiecim
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Zadyszka Oswiecim

Bez ciulania TP

Nowa Huta Team

Delphi Running Team
DRUZYNA M

Zadyszka Oswiecim

Delphi Running Team
Max-Fliz Biega

The Vodka Team
Grupa Bankietowa
DRUZYNA M

Bez ciulania TP
Nowa Huta Team
ATSI

ATSI

Grupa Bankietowa
ATSI

TKKF Uklejna Myslenice |



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
65
66
67
69
70
72
74

Msc.
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42
50
64
9
52
72
78
18
48
80
76
70
39
19
61
14
40

Zarzycki
Patac
Przybytowicz
Majchrowski
Pigton
Wéjcicki
Stocki
Marzec
Kulikowski
Wachatowicz
Burda

Pyré
Pawtowicz
Janowski
Kaczmarczyk
Grzyb

Mietka

Marcin 02:17:54
Marcel 02:20:15
tukasz 02:21:13
Jacek 02:21:45
Piotr 02:22:59
Adam 02:24:42
Tomasz 02:24:47
Artur 02:28:43
Pawet 02:29:13
Marek 02:31:36
Marek 02:39:08
Piotr 02:39:30
Pawet 02:40:02
Mariusz 02:51:18
Grzegorz 02:51:43
Stawek 02:57:30
Krzysztof 03:06:18

WYNIKI XRUN CWILIN 30.07.2017
DRUZYNOWE

Suma punktow

38
58
58
76
79
91
104
114
151
161
175
200
200
218
257

Druzyna

The Vodka Team
Nowa Huta Team

Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
TKKF Ulkejna Myslenice |

Delphi Running Team

Norafsport

Zadyszka O$wiecim
Grupa Bankietowa

ATSI
Lesne Ludki
DRUZYNA M

Bez ciulania TP
Max-Fliz Biega
Ekspedycja Mrowka

Solne Miasto

00:45:14
00:47:35
00:48:33
00:49:05
00:50:19
00:52:02
00:52:07
00:56:03
00:56:33
00:58:56
01:06:28
01:06:50
01:07:22
01:18:38
01:19:03
01:24:50
01:33:38

Mszana Dolna
Jaworzno
Maciejowa
Tarnobrzeg
Wieliczka
Krakow
Krakow
Wieliczka
Chetmek
Rabka zdrgj
Niepotomice
Krakow
Wieliczka
Grudzigdz
Warszawa
Wadowice
Krakoéw

BBL Tarnobrzeg
Niepotomice Biegaja

RUN4FUN

Solne Miasto

Grupa Bankietowa
Niepotomice biegajg

WKS WAWEL KRAKOW
Akademia Biegania Grudzigdz

Mréwka

Norafsport
Lesne Ludki

Max-Fliz Biega
Solne Miasto
Max-Fliz Biega
ATSI

Bez ciulania TP
Max-Fliz Biega
Grupa Bankietowa
Solne Miasto
Lesne Ludki

Ekspedycja Mrowka
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza
Ekspedycja Mrowka
DRUZYNA M



